Test Valley Borough Council

Community & Leisure Service

Fees and Charges 2016/17

Charlton Sports Centre

Cricket:
Adults Monday to Friday £44.25
Saturday/Sunday £57.70
Under 18 Charged at 50% of the full fee
Football & Rugby:
Adults Monday to Friday £44.75
Saturday/Sunday £55.30

Under 18

Charged at 50% of the full fee

Supplement for use of Per hour
floodlight pitch

£19.00

Training Per pitch/hour £12.85
Changing £4.40
accommodation

supplement

Mini Soccer £12.85

Hire of Showground
Per Day (Commercial Hire)

Hire of Showground and Football Fields
Per Day (Commercial Hire)

Running Track:

On Application

On Application

Annual Season Ticket
(April to March

Adult £35.50
Junior £17.90
Day Ticket

Adult £3.15
Junior £1.35
Meetings:

Saturday/Sunday/Bank | 9.00am — 6.00pm £255.00
Holidays

Half Day Up To 4 Hours £150.00
Monday to Friday 9.00am — 6.00pm £150.00
Half Day Up To 4 Hours £101.00
Under 18 Charged at 60% of the full fee

Group Training Track Per Hour
Only

£10.00

Supplement to be Per Hour £19.00
charged for floodlighting

Grounds Person Half Day £73.00
attendance

Hire of Pavilion Room Per Hour £10.70




London Road Sports Ground

Cricket:
Adults Monday to Friday £44.25
Saturday/Sunday £57.70

Under 16 Charged at 50% of the full fee
Football:
Adults Monday to Friday | £44.75

Saturday/Sunday | £55.30
Under 18 Charged at 50% of the full fee
Training Per Pitch/Hour £12.85
Changing £4.40
Accommodation
Supplement
East Anton
Cricket:
Adults Monday to Friday | £44.25

Saturday/Sunday | £57.70
Under 18 Charged at 50% of the full fee
Football:
Under 18 Monday to Friday | £22.80

Saturday/Sunday | £27.65
Walworth Sports Centre & Picket Twenty
Football:
Adults Monday to Friday | £44.75

Saturday/Sunday | £55.30
Under 18 Charged at 50% of the full fee
Training Per pitch/hour £12.85
Changing £4.40
accommodation
supplement
Mini Soccer £12.85

Hire of Ground

Per Day (Commercial Hire)

On Application

For further assistance and advice please contact us on 01264 368841

Or Email pitchbookings @testvalley.gov.uk

Test Volleyy
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